
 

 

 

Rank 

Memb 

Rank 
Member Rank 

HCP 

Index 

Course 

HCP 
Front Back 

Gross  

Day 1 

1 1 Baczyk, Janusz 5.3 6 38 40 78 

T2 T2 Dabrowski, Jerry 9.5 11 38 43 81 

T2 T2 Mierzejewski, Alek 11.7 13 40 41 81 

T4 T4 Serowik, Jan  15.9 18 42 43 85 

T4 T4 Majewski, Pawel 19.1 21 40 45 85 

T6 T6 Dabrowski, Mikolaj   44 43 87 

T6 T6 Borkowski, Marek 13.8 16 45 42 87 

T6 T6 Maleady, James 14.6 16 45 42 87 

T6 T6 Kumienga, Waldemar 12.9 14 43 44 87 

10 10 Mierzejewski, Mariusz 13.2 15 45 45 90 

11 11 Kardys, Adam 17.4 20 45 46 91 

T12 T12 Turek, Adrian 13.5 15 46 46 92 

T12 T12 Krempa, Kazimierz 17.7 20 42 50 92 

T14 T14 Rembisz, Stanislaw 17.7 20 50 43 93 

T14 T14 Ruta, Jacek 18 20 44 49 93 

16 16 Mysliwiec, Jaroslaw        20.6 23 47 47 94 

17 17 Kozlowski, Marek 25.1 28 48 49 97 

T18 T18 Halata, Krzysztof 15.1 17 48 53 101 

T18 T18 Brakoniecki, Piotr 24.5 28 50 51 101 

T20 T20 Pieczonka, Jerzy 25.8 29 45 58 103 

T20 T20 Szwed, Jaroslaw 29 30 48 55 103 

22 22 Juniewicz, Miroslaw 27.9 30 56 48 104 

Wyniki – Mężczyźni Gross 



23 23 Adamiak, Jan 23.1 26 50 55 105 

24  Miciu, Daniel   53 53 106 

25 24 Siedlecki, Bogdan 25.4 29 59 50 109 

26 25 Mazur, Richard 20.8 23 61 49 110 

27 26 Gibek, Stanislaw 22.4 25 62 50 112 

28 27 Sulich, Slawomir 26 29 57 61 118 

29 28 Sulich, Ewelina 35.8 30 65 57 122 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Rank 
Memb 

Rank 
Member Rank 

HCP 

Index 

Course 

HCP 
Front Back 

Gross  

Day 1 

Net Day 

1 
Points 

1 1 Majewski, Pawel 19.1 21 40 45 85 64 300 

2 2 Serowik, Jan  15.9 18 42 43 85 67 240 

3 3 Mierzejewski, Alek 11.7 13 40 41 81 68 210 

4 4 Kozlowski, Marek 25.1 28 48 49 97 69 180 

5 5 Dabrowski, Jerry 9.5 11 38 43 81 70 165 

T6 T6 Borkowski, Marek 13.8 16 45 42 87 71 128 

T6 T6 Maleady, James 14.6 16 45 42 87 71 128 

T6 T6 Kardys, Adam 17.4 20 45 46 91 71 128 

T6 T6 Mysliwiec, Jaroslaw        20.6 23 47 47 94 71 128 

T10 T10 Baczyk, Janusz 5.3 6 38 40 78 72 83 

T10 T10 Krempa, Kazimierz 17.7 20 42 50 92 72 83 

T12 T12 Kumienga, Waldemar 12.9 14 43 44 87 73 30 

T12 T12 Rembisz, Stanislaw 17.7 20 50 43 93 73 30 

T12 T12 Ruta, Jacek 18 20 44 49 93 73 30 

T12 T12 Brakoniecki, Piotr 24.5 28 50 51 101 73 30 

T12 T12 Szwed, Jaroslaw 29 30 48 55 103 73 30 

T17 T17 Pieczonka, Jerzy 25.8 29 45 58 103 74  

T17 T17 Juniewicz, Miroslaw 27.9 30 56 48 104 74  

19 19 Mierzejewski, Mariusz 13.2 15 45 45 90 75  

20 20 Turek, Adrian 13.5 15 46 46 92 77  

21 21 Adamiak, Jan 23.1 26 50 55 105 79  

22 22 Siedlecki, Bogdan 25.4 29 59 50 109 80  

23 23 Halata, Krzysztof 15.1 17 48 53 101 84  

T24 T24 Dabrowski, Mikolaj   44 43 87 87  

T24 T24 Mazur, Richard 20.8 23 61 49 110 87  

T24 T24 Gibek, Stanislaw 22.4 25 62 50 112 87  

Wyniki – Mężczyźni Netto 



27 27 Sulich, Slawomir 26 29 57 61 118 89  

28 28 Sulich, Ewelina 35.8 30 65 57 122 92  

29  Miciu, Daniel   53 53 106 106  

         1,920 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


